n
ann
. GOBIERNO DE LA
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA

Direccién General
de Ganaderia

NO. NOMBRE
1 CRISTHIAN CUEVAS TRINIDAD
2 CARLOS MONTERO MESA
3 ALMINIO LEOCADIO RIVERA
4 WANDER MIGUELY GUZMAN GUZMAN
5 JESUS ALBERTO MARIANO JORGE
6 WILKIN DAVID CUEVAS NOVAS
7 WILLY MEDRANO MEDRANO
8 NICOLAS ALCANTARA AMADOR
9 DEYLISON ANDRES DOTEL PEREZ
10 TEMISTOCLES PIERRET ACOSTA
11 AVELITO MATOS TORRES
12 WILSON A. RUIZ MATOS
13 DOMINGO GOMEZ TORREZ
14 LUIS A. MORETA BOCIO
15 JHORDYS M. PEREZ MATOS
16 JUNIOR SANTANA GONZALEZ
17 BRAYNER SOLER LUIS
18 VICTOR E. CARRERAS GOMEZ
19 RAFAEL SOSA ALCANTARA
20 JOSE MARIA FLORES RAMIRES
21 RAYSA E. RINCON CASTRO
22 YOERBI JOSE GUZMAN
23 ANGEL MELO
24 ENMANUEL RAFAEL RAMON ALONZO
25 REYNALDO GOMERA GONZALEZ
26 ROSA ANGELICA SANTO VELASQUEZ
27 LUIS BERNARDO FERNANDEZ PENA
28 ABEL NEPOMUCENO REYES
29 JOHANNY PORFIRIO MATEO ROA
30 ENGELS ENMANUEL HERNANDEZ GARCIA
31 DANIEL MONTERO MONTERO
32 JESUS OSVALDO DE AZA FERRERAS
33 MARIO JHON MARTINEZ MENDEZ
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NOMINA DE EMPLEADOS JUNIO 2025 SEGURIDAD

FUNCION
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
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Subprograma: 01  Proyecto: 0

STATUS SEXO
DESIGNADO MASCULINO
DESIGNADO MASCULINO
DESIGNADO MASCULINO
DESIGNADO MASCULINO
DESIGNADO MASCULINO
DESIGNADO MASCULINO
DESIGNADO MASCULINO
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DESIGNADO MASCULINO
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DESIGNADO MASCULINO
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DESIGNADO MASCULINO
DESIGNADO MASCULINO
DESIGNADO MASCULINO
DESIGNADO MASCULINO
DESIGNADO MASCULINO
DESIGNADO MASCULINO
DESIGNADO MASCULINO

Actividad: 0001
SUELDO BRUTO
(RD)
12,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
35,000.00
55,000.00
12,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

Cuenta:
2.1.1.1.01
OTROS
INGRESOS
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ISR

47.25
3,195.85

TOTAL INGRESOS
12000
10000
10000
12000
10000
12000
10000
12000
10000
12000
12000
12000
12000
10000
10000
10000
10000
12000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
35000
55000
12000
10000
10000
10000
10000
12000
10000
10000

Fondo:
0100

Total Desc.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

47.25
3,195.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Neto
12000
10000
10000
12000
10000
12000
10000
12000
10000
12000
12000
12000
12000
10000
10000
10000
10000
12000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

34952.75
51804.15
12000
10000
10000
10000
10000
12000
10000
10000



34 EDWIN SUERO DIAZ

35 JEREMY CALZADO ELIAS

36 YOLVIN DALGELIN RIVAS PEREZ

37 GREGORIO JOSE REYNOSO

38 JUAN DE DIOS PRENSA RAMIREZ
39 JUAN PABLO REYES REYES

40 IGNACIO VARGAS

41 CRISTIAN MONTEROC CORDERO

42 JIMY ALEJANDRO DURAN BALDERA
43 JOSE ANTONIO CAMPOS

44 WILFRI MARINO MEIRELES GARCIA
45 ROCIO CUEVAS PEREZ

46 HANSER GARCIA LORENZO

47 SANDY LUCIANO MORA

48 NOEL POLANCO GERALDO

49 LUINY MONEGRO

50 HIMANOL MELENDEZ

51 EDWIN JOEL BELTRE FABIAN

52 ELIAS JOSE NOBOA MARTE

53 LUIS FERNANDO JIMENEZ ALMANZAR
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SEGURIDAD
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SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
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DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

ENCQR

10,000.00 0 10000 0.00 10000
10,000.00 0 10000 0.00 10000
12,000.00 0 12000 0.00 12000
12,000.00 0 12000 0.00 12000
12,000.00 0 12000 0.00 12000
12,000.00 0 12000 0.00 12000
12,000.00 0 12000 0.00 12000
10,000.00 0 10000 0.00 10000
10,000.00 0 10000 0.00 10000
10,000.00 0 10000 0.00 10000
10,000.00 0 10000 0.00 10000
10,000.00 0 10000 0.00 10000
10,000.00 0 10000 0.00 10000
10,000.00 0 10000 0.00 10000
10,000.00 0 10000 0.00 10000
10,000.00 0 10000 0.00 10000
10,000.00 0 10000 0.00 10000
10,000.00 0 10000 0.00 10000
10,000.00 0 10000 0.00 10000
10,000.00 0 10000 0.00 10000

632,000.00 3,243.10 628,756.90

GADRDEREGURSOS HOM,

Recursos Humanos
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